
 
2013 Compliance Outreach Program  

Boston Regional Office - May 16, 2013 
 

LIST OF BOSTON CONTACTS 
 
 
 

Name of Contact Person Title Telephone Email 
Philmore S. Beazer Assistant Regional Director - Examinations, IA/IC 

Program 
(617) 573 - 8910 beazerp@sec.gov 

Andrew D. Caverly Assistant Regional Director - Examinations, BD 
Program 

(617) 573 - 8922 caverlya@sec.gov 

Melissa J. Clough Assistant Regional Director -Examinations, IA/IC 
Program 

(617) 573 - 8928 cloughm@sec.gov 

Michael E. Garrity Associate Regional Director – Examinations 
 

(617) 573 - 8944 garritym@sec.gov 

Kevin M. Kelcourse Assistant Regional Director - Division of Enforcement, 
Asset Management Unit 

(617) 573 - 8962 kelcoursek@sec.gov 

Joseph B. Mick Assistant Regional Director -Examinations, IA/IC 
Program 

(617) 573 - 8975 mickj@sec.gov 

Elizabeth A. Salini Assistant Regional Director - Examinations, IA/IC 
Program 

(617) 573 - 8931 salinie@sec.gov 

 


